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03860570
03556570
03649530
93861570
93866570
93870570
93558570
93664570
93657570
93862570
03843240

03623362
03624360

03564340
93805341
93806341
03569340
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03088050
03593340
03875571
03667340
03656530
03842240
06990600
03780341
03515500
03840341
5255

Description

BODY SET

FLUID NIPPLE
AIR NIPPLE

AIR CAP SET 161
AIR CAP SET 181
AIR CAP SET 201
FLUID NOZZLE 1.6
FLUID NOZZLE 1.8
FLUID NOZZLE 2.0

SPREAD ADJ. VALVE SET

STOP RING

0 RING (SUPPLIED AS 501)
SPREAD ADJ. GUIDE
SPREAD ADJ.SPRING

0 RING (SUPPLIED AS 501)
FLUID NEEDLE GUIDE
FLUID NEEDLE SET 1.5
FLUID NEEDLE SET 2.0
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING

LOCK NUT
FLUID ADJ.KNOB

AIR VALVE SEAT SET
O RING (SUPPLIED AS 501)

AIR VALVE
AIR VALVE SPRING

AIR VALVE SPRING SEAT
NEEDLE PACKING SET

TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOP RING (2PK)
BRUSH CLEANING
SPANNER

FILTER

0 RING SET

LPH 95 SERVICE KIT

Remarks

FOR 1.6

FOR 1.8 AND 2.0
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